CapXon_Ver. 002 – 08/18/2020 1  Document Number: HC series
For further information please contact sales@capxon.org
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▪ HC SERIES
HC SERIES ▪ HIGH RELIABILITY, AUTOMOTIVE 125°C TYPE
KEY FEATURES
▪ DOUBLE-CRAMPING ▪ Snap-In type
▪ Useful life: 125°C ▪ 4 000 hours
▪ Low ESR and high ripple current

(µA, 5min)
tanδ
+20°C ▪
120Hz
(%)
Max. ESR
+20°C ▪
100kHz
 (mΩ)
IR ▪ Max.
Ripple Current
+125°C ▪ 100kHz
(mA rms)
CapXon Part Number
25
1800 20 30 637 20 28 4100 HC182M025L300A꙱꙱꙱
2200 20 35 704 20 22 4870 HC222M025L350A꙱꙱꙱
3300 20 40 862 20 16 5500 HC332M025L400A꙱꙱꙱
35
1200 20 30 615 15 31 3900 HC122M035L300A꙱꙱꙱
1500 20 35 687 15 26 5000 HC152M035L350A꙱꙱꙱
2200 20 40 832 15 19 5900 HC222M035L400A꙱꙱꙱
50
1200 20 35 735 10 36 4200 HC122M050L350A꙱꙱꙱
1500 20 40 822 10 33 4900 HC152M050L400A꙱꙱꙱
63
600 20 30 583 10 50 3740 HC601M063L300A꙱꙱꙱
820 20 35 682 10 39 4300 HC821M063L350A꙱꙱꙱
1000 20 40 753 10 31 5250 HC102M063L400A꙱꙱꙱
POSSIBLE CAN SIZES ▪ Please consult us to individual requirements
Size with ø D 20 Size with ø D 22 Size with ø D 25 Size with ø D 30 Size with ø D 35
ø D
(mm)